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 PARTICIPATING COMPANIES IN THE 
 2023 MINNESOTA FRINGE FESTIVAL 

 Alchemy Arts 
 Alex Church 
 Amuse Bouche Company 
 an alleged Theatre Company 
 Ashen Armor Productions 
 Base Reality Records 
 Berlin Productions 
 Black Crow Productions 
 Black Lives Black Words 
 International Project 
 Blue Moon Theater 
 Boldly Go Productions 
 Brick by Brick Players 
 Clevername Theatre 
 Clucklesworth Productions 
 CrabMan Productions 
 David Stillman 
 Destiny Davison 
 Dorothy Vang 
 Downton Productions 
 Elizabeth Young (dba) 
 EnCompass Theatre 
 Flavorade Foucault 
 Fortune's Fool Theatre 
 Found Creature 

 Garrison Shea 
 Ghoulish Delights 
 Gnarly Bard Theater Company 
 Goddard's Gardens 
 hal sansone 
 Helena K Cosentino 
 Hercules Theatre Company 
 House Full of Frogs 
 Imaginary Podcast Network 
 IP 
 Jackdonkey Productions 
 Jacob and John Productions 
 Jamie Campbell 
 Juliana Frick 
 Ken Takata 
 Kurkendaal-Barrett 
 Presentations 
 Kyle B. Dekker 
 Lady Chamberlain Productions 
 Loring Productions 
 Luma Notti 
 Madde Gibba 
 Mary Willmeng/Willmeng Dances 
 Maximum Verbosity 
 Melancholics Anonymous 



 2 

 PARTICIPATING COMPANIES CONTINUED 

 minnerican productions 
 musicbyskippy 
 Noah Gundermann 
 Open to Interpretation 
 Out Of The Blue Productions 
 Paco Erhard 
 Paper Soul 
 Pat O'Brien 
 PB (& J) Productions 
 Phil Gonzales / Ra�sh Ripo� 
 Productions 
 Phina Pipia 
 Prosperity Mule Productions 
 Public Displays of A�ection 
 Rail Time Productions 
 Rebecca Wickert and Ella 
 Eastman-Kiesow 
 Rogues Gallery Arts 
 Sandbox Theatre 
 Shelter Repertory Dance Theatre 
 Six Elements Theatre 

 Snikt! Bamf! Thwip! 
 Spektakular Theater 
 The Shrieking Harpies 
 Thee & Me Productions 
 ThickWater 
 Things Staged 
 Third Act Productions 
 Tiana Song 
 Timothy Mooney Repertory 
 Theatre 
 Viet Nguyen 
 Vintage Players 
 Wet Splat Productions 
 What's Next Productions 
 WHOPro 
 Wild Surmise 
 Wonderlux Labs 
 Xochi de la Luna 
 Zercher Productions 
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 BRONZE TIER WAIT LIST 

 1  Mad Company 
 2  Juggling Act Productions 
 3  Wells Farnham 
 4  Mermaid Productions 
 5  SECRET CULT 
 6  Jason Schommer 
 7  Eli Sibley 
 8  Mike Fotis Productions 
 9  Arif Silverman 
 10  Haunt Armada 
 11  Linnea Bond 
 12  [Un]Qualified 
 13  madrosa 
 14  Dave Dvorak 
 15  Dawn Larsen 
 16  THEATRE23 
 17  American School of Storytelling 

 18  0707 movement 
 19  The Reservoir Frogs 
 20  Navel Gaze Productions 
 21  TonySolo 
 22  Kimberly Donley 
 23  Jen X Productions 
 24  Shain Longbehn 

 25  Nickname Productions 
 26  BidGreat Productions 
 27  Daniel Wightkin / Joyful Mess Productions 

 28  Michael Shae�er 
 29  Laura Packer, storyteller 
 30  Mark Rosenwinkel 
 31  Mr. (Gen) X Presents 
 32  Blackdog Productions 
 33  Segue Productions 
 34  Legend's Ghost Productions 
 35  Dorcas Olson-Finn Productions 

 36  Divine Entertainment Productions 

 37  Genie Cartier 
 38  Miserable, Non-binary Candy 

 39  Rachel Buhman 
 40  Literally Entertainment 
 41  Jezebel Theatre Company 
 42  Minnesota Tamil Sangam 
 43  Mosaic Productions 
 44  John Newman 
 45  Monster Science Productions 

 46  Lady Z Productions 
 47  The Tire Fires 
 48  Mickey Foley 
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 BRONZE WAIT LIST CONT. 

 49  Tenley Feinberg 
 50  Hypnic Jerk Theatre 
 51  Small Giants 
 52  Good Vibe Cinema 
 53  Ava Fojtik 
 54  Latitude Theatre 
 55  Kevin Whitby 
 56  Young Artist's Council of Youth Performance Company 

 57  The World Crime League 
 58  2hoots Productions 
 59  Samantha Mae Productions 
 60  The Ensemble Theatre Company 

 61  SHABOOM! 
 62  Sarah Broude 
 63  Blair Bogin 
 64  Out of Mind Productions 
 65  The Feral Theatre Company 
 66  RMT Movement 
 67  Matthew Everett 
 68  Pop Pop in the Attic Productions 

 69  FTG Drama 
 70  Eigen Productions 
 71  Red Nose Restoration 
 72  Marie Cooney Stories 
 73  A Blank Page Burns 

 74  Jaded Optimist Producitons 
 75  My Town 
 76  XXXXXXXXXXXX 
 77  Jackson Hoemann and Michael Nicholas 

 78  James Bunzli/25th Prime 
 79  Legacy Arts Group 
 80  Moonlight Theater Company 
 81  Zoë Freedkin 
 82  June 1st Theater Company 
 83  Martina Schabron 
 84  Babe Train 
 85  Richie Whitehead 
 86  Cooper Bates /  Public 24 Productions 

 87  The Feral Theatre Company 
 88  Danaebraham Presents 
 89  Goof Goof 
 90  Steven Nicholas 
 91  Nick Mrozek 
 92  CB Goodman 
 93  brokenshoelace 
 94  Weird In Public Productions 
 95  Howard Petrick 
 96  Beta Fish Productions 
 97  John Bickford 
 98  Millenium Theater 
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 BRONZE TIER CONT. 

 99  Evanoah Productions 
 100  The League of Delicate White Women 

 101  LegLand 
 102  Amica Hunter 
 103  New Endeavors 
 104  The Past is Future Project 
 105  Jupiter's Eye Theatre Company 

 106  Next Stage 
 107  Back of the Line Theatre 
 108  John Orenstein 
 109  Splash Time 
 110  Victoria Montalbano 
 111  Three Second Memory 
 112  CHRIS DAVIS DOES STUFF 
 113  PhysicalLies Theatre Company 

 114  Elizabeth Du Val 
 115  Bennet Ca�ee 
 116  Threshold Theater 
 117  Toot Performance 
 118  Clear Power Vision 
 119  Denzel Belin 
 120  Ian McDougall 
 121  JOGIBABY PRODUCTIONS 
 122  Megan Stern 
 123  Blinking Eye Theatre 
 124  Rippling Stories 
 125  The Holy Order of Koalas 
 126  Brian Byrne 
 _________ 

 SILVER TIER WAIT LIST BEGINS NEXT PAGE 
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 SILVER TIER WAIT LIST 

 1  Goof Goof 
 2  THEATRE23 
 3  brokenshoelace 
 4  Millenium Theater 
 5  Red Nose Restoration 
 6  Shain Longbehn 
 7  Kimberly Donley 
 8  Splash Time 
 9  Mark Rosenwinkel 
 10  The World Crime League 
 11  Pop Pop in the Attic Productions 

 12  Crockpot Theatre 
 13  Beta Fish Productions 
 14  Lit Productions 
 15  garlic eater theater 
 16  Mike Fotis Productions 
 17  Mother Magpie 
 18  John Orenstein 
 19  Fr. Vito Productions 
 20  Legend's Ghost Productions 
 21  Jackson Hoemann and Michael Nicholas 

 22  Jezebel Theatre Company 
 23  Marie Cooney Stories 
 24  John Heimbuch 
 25  Max Brumberg-Kraus 
 26  RMT Movement 

 27  Lady Z Productions 
 28  Sarah Broude 
 29  Eigen Productions 
 30  BidGreat Productions 
 31  Rippling Stories 
 32  Denzel Belin 
 33  Toot Performance 
 34  Divine Entertainment Productions 

 35  Able to__ Collective 
 36  CJ Sorensen 
 37  Back of the Line Theatre 
 38  Samantha Mae Productions 
 39  Dorcas Olson-Finn Productions 

 40  Threshold Theater 
 41  Mad Company 
 42  THE FUTURIAD 
 43  One T Productions 
 44  Dariana Elise Pérez 
 45  Wells Farnham 
 46  Bi Panic Productions 
 47  [Un]Qualified 
 48  Nick Mrozek 
 49  CHRIS DAVIS DOES STUFF 
 50  John Bickford 
 51  UrbanGorilla Productions 
 52  Wordspace in association with Shadow Horse Theatre 
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 SILVER TIER WAIT LIST CONT. 

 53  DannaDalla 
 54  Hey Rube! 
 55  From Ego to Soul 
 56  Aaron Barnell 
 57  Arif Silverman 
 58  Mosaic Productions 
 59  Patrick McGraw 
 60  0707 movement 
 61  Aethem Theatre 
 62  Cornucopia Productions 
 63  Nieya Amezquita 
 64  Latitude Theatre 
 65  Literally Entertainment 
 66  Matthew Everett 

 67  Rachel Buhman 
 68  SECRET CULT 
 69  Mermaid Productions 
 70  Evanoah Productions 
 71  Blinking Eye Theatre 
 72  madrosa 
 73  Jason Schommer 
 74  JOGIBABY PRODUCTIONS 
 75  1929Crash Productions 
 76  The Feral Theatre Company 
 77  A Blank Page Burns 
 78  Wandering Jew Productions 
 79  Navel Gaze Productions 
 _____________________ 

 GOLD TIER WAIT LIST BEGINS NEXT PAGE 
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 GOLD TIER WAIT LIST 

 1  Mother Magpie 
 2  Lady Z Productions 
 3  Cornucopia Productions 
 4  THEATRE23 
 5  That Thing You Like 
 6  The Feral Theatre Company 
 7  UrbanGorilla Productions 
 8  Marie Cooney Stories 
 9  Toot Performance 
 10  Divine Entertainment Productions 

 11  Mosaic Productions 
 12  Haute Dish Productions 
 13  Jackson Hoemann and Michael Nicholas 

 14  Literally Entertainment 
 15  Able to__ Collective 
 16  Nervous Laughter Productions 

 17  Albino Squirrel Productions 
 18  [Un]Qualified 
 19  RMT Movement 
 20  Patrick McGraw 
 21  Goof Goof 

 22  Cartwheel Productions 
 23  Crockpot Theatre 
 24  Michael Polo & Christine Alfano 

 25  brokenshoelace 
 26  Hey Rube! 
 27  CJ Sorensen 
 28  Pop Pop in the Attic Productions 

 29  Monster Science Productions 

 30  Legend's Ghost Productions 
 31  Tikkun Olam 
 32  Michael Rogers 
 33  Two Minnie Cooks 
 34  Upside Up 
 35  A Blank Page Burns 
 36  The Snugglebunnies 
 37  From Ego to Soul 
 38  Pacific Midwest Ballet 
 39  Dariana Elise Pérez 
 40  0707 movement 
 41  Back of the Line Theatre 
 ______________________ 

 PLATINUM TIER WAIT LIST NEXT PAGE 
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 PLATINUM TIER WAIT LIST 

 1  Nightfall Productions 
 2  Two Minnie Cooks 
 3  Goof Goof 
 4  brokenshoelace 
 5  Hey Rube! 
 6  Lady Z Productions 
 7  A Blank Page Burns 
 8  Crockpot Theatre 
 9  Michael Rogers 
 10  Haute Dish Productions 
 11  Patrick McGraw 
 12  Jason Schommer 

 13  The Bearded Company 
 14  Comedy Suitcase 
 15  Cornucopia Productions 
 16  Toot Performance 
 17  Pop Pop in the Attic Productions 

 18  THEATRE23 
 19  Mosaic Productions 
 20  Marie Cooney Stories 
 21  Michael Polo & Christine Alfano 

 22  Literally Entertainment 
 23  The Brothers Dangus 
 __________________ 


